
Galveston Outdoor Scavenger Hunt

 

 

PALM TREE

BIRD NEST

WHITE TRUCK

FIRE HYDRANT

MULTI-COLORED HOUSE

UNIQUE GATE

STATUE/SCULPTURE

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8. MOTORCYCLE OR SCOOTER

9. BOAT (IN WATER OR OUT)

10. FLYING FLAG

11. SEAGULL

12. CORNER STORE

13. FOUNTAIN

14. BIRD OF PARADISE

15. CONVERTIBLE


